by Honeywell
SECTION 9: page 22
9 . 2 :  V I G I LO N  V O I C E  A L A R M  S y S T E M
Master Audio Control Unit
Interfacing the Audio Control
Unit (ACU) with the Vigilon
fire alarm system facilitates
centralised control. It takes the

Microphone can be provided in
place of the on-board Keypad.
ORdER COdES
ACU Master blank VA-1311
ACU Master with 20 way keyboard
and network c/w microphone  VA-1312
ACU Master c/w all-call button and
microphone VA-1314
ACU Master c/w all-call button and
microphone 40 zone VA-1316
ACU Master c/w all-call button and
microphone 60 zone VA-1317
For further options on ACU configurations
consult your price list
Master Audio Control Unit
TEChNICAL SPECIFICATION